
7 

 
ST. MICHAEL AM BUS ROUTES 
Bus stops are listed in order of morning pick up 
 
BUS 2  
AM BUS STOP 
7:35 Croy & Chateau 
7:40 Windsong & Fox Run Rd 
7:41 Windsong & Penbrooke 
7:42 Heatherwood & Hedgewyck 
7:43 Heatherwood & Wellington 
7:45 Scarlet Oak & Windsong 
7:46 Fox Run & Foxfire (N) 
7:50 St. Michael School 
 
BUS 3  
AM BUS STOP 
7:22 Park & Fourth St 
7:24 Maple & Greenlawn 
7:25 Maple & Glendale 
7:26 Maple & Hancock 
7:27 Park & Second St 
7:34 Brookside & Deer Trail 
7:36 Eagle Ridge & Eagle Hill 
7:39 Sixth St & Westview 
7:40 1418 Amelia Ave 
7:48 Bright Rd. & Shore Dr. 
7:50 Plaza & Cherry Ln 
7:50 St. Michael School 
 
BUS 7  
AM BUS STOP 
7:22 S Main & Lime 
7:24 1215 Summit St 
7:26 Hurd & Baldwin 
7:27 S West & Locust 
7:29 W Lima & Hurd 
7:31 W Sandusky & Hurd 
7:33 Western & River 
7:37 E Hardin & East St 
7:39 S Main & Elm 
7:39 S Main & Locust 
7:50 St. Michael School  
 
 
 
 



8 

 
 
 
ST. MICHAEL AM ROUTES - CONTINUED 
Bus stops are listed in order of morning pick up 
 
BUS 10  
AM BUS STOP 
7:16 406 Fairmont 
7:17 201 Fairmont 
7:26 408 Kennison 
7:27 Kennison & Penrose 
7:36 Goldenrod & Katarina 
7:37 Goldenrod & Carlee 
7:37 Goldenrod & Marilyn 
7:50 St. Michael School 
 
ST. MICHAEL AM ROUTES - CONTINUED 
Bus stops are listed in order of morning pick up 
 
BUS 11 
AM BUS STOP 
7:19 751 Howard St 
7:21 Defiance & Glenn Ave 
7:25 Vincent & Winfield  
7:26 Parkside & Vincent 
7:27 Crystal Ave & Harmon 
7:28 Sheridan & Parkside 
7:29 Breckenridge Rd Apts & Apt drive 
7:29 E Melrose & Deer Ridge 
7:33 E Melrose & Crystal Glen Apt 
7:34 Crystal Ave & S Hill Tr 
7:37 E Melrose & Massillon 
7:46 Nottingham & Dalores 
7:50 St. Michael School 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



9 

 
 
 
ST. MICHAEL AM ROUTES - CONTINUED 
Bus stops are listed in order of morning pick up 
 
BUS 12 
AM BUS STOP 
7:25 8147 TR 242 
7:27 Forest Lake & Lakeside Ct 
7:27 Forest Lake & Fernwood 
7:28 Forest Lake & Walnut Ct 
7:29 Wolf Run & Shawnee Forest 
7:29 Shawnee Forest & Lakeside Ct 
7:30 Tawa Creek & Arapaho 
7:32 Indian Lake & Oak Shade 
7:34 Lakeview & Brookfield 
7:35 Lakeview & Brookview 
7:35 Lakeview & E Woodland Tr 
7:36 Lakeview & W Woodland Tr 
7:36 Lakeview & Deer Valley Ct 
7:37 Lakeview & Bentbrook 
7:37 Lakeview & Meadowview 
7:41 N Winter Woods & Snow Tr 
7:41 E Winterwoods & Woodhaven Pl 
7:42 S Winterwoods & Arbors Pkwy 
7:52 St. Michael School 
 
BUS 25 
AM BUS STOP 
7:18 N Cory & Clifton 
7:20 Anna & Edith 
7:22 Greenacre & Rosewood 
7:23 Greenacre & Sheffield 
7:24 125 W Bigelow  
7:26 Crosshill & Norcrest 
7:26 Ridgeview & Crosshill 
7:31 E Melrose & Knollwood 
7:33 Lesa & Gayle 
7:43 Cherry St. & Taylor St. 
7:50 St. Michael School 
 
 
 
 
 



10 

 
 
ST. MICHAEL AM ROUTES - CONTINUED 
Bus stops are listed in order of morning pick up 
 
BUS 38 
AM BUS STOP 

7:24 E Yates & Woodley 
7:27 Western & Orchard 
7:29 W Hobart & S Lake Ct 
7:30 W Hobart & Chapel 
7:31 2035 S Main St 
7:32 S Main & Fairlawn 
7:39 14470 TR 205 
7:53 St. Michael School 
 
BUS 51 
AM BUS STOP 

7:23 E Sandusky & Wilson 
7:27 409 Chase Rd 
7:27 Chase & Marcelle 
7:32 Cranberry East & Autumn Dr 
7:33 Colt & Windermere 
7:34 Kennsington & Timberwood 
7:34 Tarra Oaks & Timberwood 
7:35 Country Creek & Timberwood 
7:35 Country Creek & Misty Oaks 
7:36 Tarra Oaks & Misty Oaks 
7:37 Remington & Winchester 
7:40 Lye Creek & Fox Hound 
7:50 St. Michael School 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



11 

 
 
ST. MICHAEL PM BUS ROUTES - CONTINUED 
Bus stops are listed in order of morning pick up 
 
BUS 2 
PM BUS STOP 
2:48 Vincent & Winfield 
2:49 Parkside & Vincent 
2:49 Parkside & Harmon 
2:50 Parksidie & Markle 
2:51 Sheridan & Parkside 
2:52 Breckenridge Rd Apt & Apt drive 
2:53 E Melrose & Deer Ridge 
2:57 E Melrose & Crystal Glen Apt 
2:58 Crystal Ave & S Hill Tr 
2:59 Lesa & Glenwood 
3:01 E Melrose & Massilon 
3:03 Candlewick & Knollwood 
3:05 Clifton & N Cory 
3:07 Anna & Edith 
3:08 Greenacre & Rosewood 
3:09 Greenacre & Sheffield 
3:11 2504 Westmoor Rd 
3:15 137 W Bigelow 
3:19 Hillshafer & Crosshill 
3:20 Ridgeview & Crosshill 
3:21 Hillcrest & Crosshill 

2:35 St. Michael School 
 
BUS 12 
PM BUS STOP 
2:50 Forest Lake & Walnut Ct 
2:50 Forest Lake & Shawnee Forest 
2:51 Forest Lake & Fernwood 
2:51 Forest Lake & Lakeside Ct 
2:52 Indian Lake & Oak Shade 
2:53 Tawa Creek & Arapaho 
2:54 Plumwood & Shawnee Forest 
2:56 8147 TR 242 
3:05 Plaza & Cherry 
3:13 N Main & 22nd St 

2:35 St. Michael School 
 
 
 



12 

 
 
ST. MICHAEL PM BUS ROUTES - CONTINUED 
Bus stops are listed in order of morning pick up 
 
BUS 24 
PM BUS STOP 

2:46 Nottingham & Dalores 
2:49 Center & Taylor 
2:51 E Hardin & East St 
2:53 S Main & Park Ave 
2:54 S Main & Locust 
2:54 S Main & 2nd St 
2:55 Baldwin & S Main 
2:57 Hurd & Baldwin 
2:59 1215 Summit St 
3:05 1846 Lima Ave 
3:12 Liberty & W Lima  
3:13 W Sandusky & Hurd 
3:15 Western & River 
3:17 Broad & Howard 
3:19 Defiance & Glenn Ave 
2:35 St. Michael School 
 
BUS 32 
PM BUS STOP 

2:46 Bright Rd & Pheasant Blvd 
2:49 409 Chase Rd 
2:49 Chase & Marcelle 
2:53 Cranberry East & Autumn 
2:55 Tarra Oaks & Misty Oaks 
2:55 Tarra Oaks & Timberwood 
2:56 Country Creek & Timberwood 
2:57 Country Creek & Misty Oaks 
2:58 Kennsington & Timberwood 
2:59 Remington & Winchester 
3:02 Lye Creek & Fox Hound 
3:06 Sixth St & Amelia 
3:07 Westview Dr & Sixth St 
3:09 Eagle Ridge & Eagle Hill 
3:12 874 Deer Trail Ct 
3:20 E Sandusky & Wilson St 
2:35 St. Michael School 
 
 
 



13 

 
 
ST. MICHAEL PM BUS ROUTES - CONTINUED 
Bus stops are listed in order of morning pick up 
 
BUS 34 
PM BUS STOP 
2:44 Fox Run & Hunters Gate (PM only) 
2:46 Scarlet Oak & Windsong 
2:48 Heatherwood & Wellington 
2:49 Hedgewyck & Strathaven 
2:50 Windsong & Penbrooke 
2:51 Windsong & Fox Run Rd. 
2:53 Fox Run & Foxbury 
2:55 S Winterwoods & Arbors Pkwy 
2:56 E Winterwoods & Woodhaven Pl 
2:57 N Winterwoods & Snow Tr 
2:59 Lakeview Pkwy & Meadowview 
2:59 Lakeview Pkwy & Bentbrook Dr 
3:00 Lakeview Pkwy & Parkview Dr 
3:01 Lakeview Pkwy & W Woodland Tr 
3:01 Lakeview Pkwy & E Woodland Tr 
3:01 Lakeview Pkwy & Brookview Tr. 
3:03 Lakeview Pkwy & Lakewood Dr 
3:04 Lakeview Pkwy & Brookfield Dr 
3:13 Bright Rd & Shore Dr. 
3:15 Croy Dr.& Chateau 
2:35 St. Michael School 
 
BUS 40 
PM BUS STOP 
2:51 Maple & Hancock 
2:52 Park & Second St 
2:53 Park & Fourth St 
2:54 Maple & Greenlawn 
2:55 Maple & Glendale 
2:57 Maple & Fairlawn 
2:58 E Hobart & Maple 
2:59 Washington Ave & E Yates 
3:01 Fairmont & Beechmont 
3:11 408 Kennison 
3:12 Kennison & Penrose 
3:20 Goldenrod & Katarina 
3:21 Goldenrod & Carlee 
3:21 Goldenrod & Marilyn 
3:23 Western & Orchard 
3:25 W Hobart & Chapel Dr 
2:35 St. Michael School 
 


